Type

Period Ending
No. of Months
Description
NS_IEOI
Other_Income
Interest

PBT

TAX
Net_Profit
Equity_Cap

Basic EPS after Extraordinary items
Diluted EPS after Extraordinary items
Net Profit Margin

Notes

Audited Un-Audited
31-Mar-17 31-Dec-16
3 3
Amount (Rs. million)

171.2 149.3

-0.9 0.1

0 -1.8

2.9 1.7

-1.5 -0.6

14 11

189.4 189.4

0.82 0.74

Un-Audited
30-Sep-16

155.2
0.1
-1.1
2.7
-0.7

189.4

1.29

Un-Audited
30-Jun-16

139.3
0.7
-1.1
2.1
-0.6
1.5
189.4

1.08

Audited
31-Mar-16

124.1

189.4

-0.24

Audited
31-Mar-16
12

504.1
1.4
5.4
6.7
-2.5
4.2
189.4

0.83



